Facilitate each step in the collection, processing,
freezing and transfusion process for cord blood
stem cells to ensure a safe, reliable, robust process
Cord Blood Collection, Processing and
Cryopreservation Bag Sets are recognized as the
industry standard backed by the CoBLT Standard
Operating Procedures (SOP).1, 2*
Transfer/Freezing Bag Set is designed for

Pall’s advanced freezing bag design divides the sample into two com-
partments, enabling a 4:1 division of sample for ex vivo cell expansion.
Ordering Information
Cord Blood Collection, Processing and Freezing Bags
Part Number
Part Number (Europe) Description Pkg
791-01 791-01U Cord Blood Collection Unit 24 units/case
791-02 791-02U Transfer/Freezing Bag Set 24 units/case
791-03 791-03U Cell Wash/Infusion Bag Set 24 units/case
791-05 791-05U Freezing Bag 48 units/case
DMSO/Dextran 40 Solution*
Part Number Description Pkg
791-04U Dimethyl Sulfoxide (DMSO)/Dextran 24 units/case
40 Solution
*Note: Pall Part Number 791-04U is intended for use with Pall Part Number
791-02U (Transfer/Freezing Bag Set), and is available in Europe only.
References